
Access to Department Name Email
Department of Brain Sciences Martina Di Simplicio m.di-simplicio@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Brain Sciences Neil Galloway-Phillips
n.galloway-
phillipps@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Brain Sciences Johanna Jackson johanna.jackson@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Brain Sciences Shirley Line s.line@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Brain Sciences Nicola Thompson n.thompson@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Immunology and
Inflammation

Neil Galloway-Phillips
n.galloway-
phillipps@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Immunology and
Inflammation

Rena John-Lewis r.john-lewis@Imperial.ac.uk

Department of Immunology and 
Inflammation

Cathy Tupman c.tupman@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Immunology and
Inflammation

Ed Wallace e.wallace@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Infectious Disease Carolyn Newell carolyn.newell@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Infectious Disease Jay Singh j.s.sangha@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Infectious Disease Sharron Stubbs s.stubbs@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Infectious Disease Ruth Tipples r.tipples@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Infectious Disease John Tregoning john.tregoning@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Metabolism,
Digestion and Reproduction

Tammy Barrett t.barrett@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Metabolism,
Digestion and Reproduction

Leah Grey leah.grey@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Metabolism,
Digestion and Reproduction

Michael Johns m.johns@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Metabolism,
Digestion and Reproduction

Charmaine Porter c.porter@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Metabolism,
Digestion and Reproduction

Joanna Thompson joanna.thompson@imperial.ac.uk

Department of Surgery & Cancer Charlotte Bevan charlotte.bevan@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Surgery & Cancer Yoyo Dixon yoyo.dixon@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Surgery & Cancer Elsa Paul e.paul@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Surgery & Cancer Chris Peters christopher.peters@imperial.ac.uk
Department of Surgery & Cancer Karen Pontifex k.pontifex@imperial.ac.uk
Faculty of Medicine Centre Tania Palalic t.palalic@imperial.ac.uk
Faculty of Medicine Centre Scott Wheatley s.wheatley@imperial.ac.uk
Institute of Clinical Sciences Sharon Citrone s.citrone@lms.mrc.ac.uk
Institute of Clinical Sciences Flora Coumanidis f.coumanidis@lms.mrc.ac.uk
Institute of Clinical Sciences Vanda Nanias vanda.nanias@lms.mrc.ac.uk
Institute of Clinical Sciences Hanifa Rahman h.rahman@lms.mrc.ac.uk
Institute of Clinical Sciences Carole Swan carole.swan@lms.mrc.ac.uk
National Heart & Lung Institute Alex Dawes alexandra.dawes@imperial.ac.uk
National Heart & Lung Institute Sue Francis s.francis@imperial.ac.uk
National Heart & Lung Institute Martha Hill-Cousins m.hill-cousins@imperial.ac.uk
National Heart & Lung Institute Richard Mattin r.mattin@imperial.ac.uk
National Heart & Lung Institute Joanna O'Brien joanna.obrien@imperial.ac.uk
National Heart & Lung Institute Matthew Smith matthew.smith@imperial.ac.uk
National Heart & Lung Institute Eleanor Tucker eleanor.tucker@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Barbara Cerutti b.cerutti@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Jacyra da Silva Baptista j.baptista@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Sapna Halder s.halder@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Elizabeth Hayes e.hayes@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Matt Heger m.heger@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Susan Hines s.hines@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Lauren Noto l.noto@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Dinithi Perera d.perera@imperial.ac.uk
School of Public Health Renata Samulnik r.samulnik@imperial.ac.uk
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